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UML908 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as president

11% Approve
89 Disapp






UML959UML978 We'd like to ask you about how you feel about a number of political figures. Please let
us know if overall, you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of them. Select no opinion if you are
undecided about that person, and “never heard of” if you'veareheard of him or her.

Favorable | Unfavorable '\.IO. Never heard of
Opinion
Donald Trump 9 88 3 *
Hillary Clinton 57 29 14 *
Barack Obama 85 9 5 *
Joe Biden 61 27 13 *
Michael Bloomberg 47 31 22 *
Pete Buttigieg 59 18 21 2
Amy Klobuchar 63 10 25 3
Bernie Sanders 64 22 13 *
Tom Steyer 40 18 37 5
Elizabeth Warren 70 21 9 *
Charlie Baker 52 23 22 3
Joe Kennedy Il 57 12 28 3
Ed Markey 55 14 25 7
Ayanna Pressley 46 12 22 19
Marty Walsh 45 18 25 12
Seth Moulton 28 14 38 20
Michelle Wu 18 5 43 34
Maura Healey 49 12 27 12
Deval Patrick 50 24 23 2
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UML®B1 If the 2020 Democratic primary for United States Senate were held today, for whom
would you vote?
35% Joe Kennedy Il
34 Ed Markey
8 Another candidate
23 Undecided

Party ID Leaned Party ID Unleaned

Democrat| Independent| Democrat| Independent
Kennedy 37 28 37 32
Markey 36 27 34 35
Another candidate
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UML989 In the last year, would you say that your daily commute has gotten better, gotten worse,
or stayed about the sam
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UML988UMLO989

Now we’'d like to ask you some more questions about the candidates running for Senate in the 2020
Democratic Primary. Who do you think...

..will do a better job of standing up to Mitch McConnell and Republicans in the Senate?

..you agree with moren the issuf 8.424 0d () Tj -0.0() Tj-0.0() Twithh
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